
CIWIC tentative schedule:        June 2004
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOW 
Wednesday, June 1. 

Noon: 
Nite: Drinks at DT* 

 
Thursday, June 2. 

Noon: 
Nite:   

 
Friday, June 3. 

Noon: 
Nite: Picnic at MacLean 

 
Saturday, June 4. 

Noon: 
Nite: Copper Country tour 

& Gratiot Getaway  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Sunday, June 5 
Day of Morning 

 
Monday, June 6 

Noon:  
Nite: mini Conference* 

 
Tuesday, June 7 

Noon: 
Nite:  Dessert at Selfeses* 

 
Wednesday, June 8 

Noon: 
Nite: mini Conference* 

 
Thursday, June 9 

Noon: 
Nite: Keweenaw Star 

 
Friday, June 10 

Noon: 
Nite:  

 
Saturday, June 11 

Noon: 
Nite: Anne`s Fun Time* 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Sunday, June 12 

More Morning 
 
Monday, June 13 

Noon:  
Nite: Talent `show` 

 
Tuesday, June 14. 

Noon:  
Nite: Go Home! 
 

THEN 
End 

 
Optional sessions may   
include: 
HTML publishing 
Mooing  
AIMing  
Gaming   
Page Design  
Pop-ups, not tarts  
RTC Program Intro  
Revisions Intro  
Mineral Museum Tour 
Innertubing on the Lake 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*special 20th Aniv. session 


